
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Community Bank - Ckg 9640709 28,183.35
Check 04/02/2014 6361 Colorado Supreme Co... May CLE -10.00 28,173.35
Deposit 04/09/2014 Bar lunch; 1 jr @ $75, 1 sr @ $62.50 267.50 28,440.85
Check 04/09/2014 6418 Bibi Thomas Newsletter/website for April -100.00 28,340.85
Check 04/09/2014 6419 Donna Coble Bookkeeping for April -100.00 28,240.85
Check 04/09/2014 6420 Donna Coble Bank endorsement stamp -19.95 28,220.90
Check 04/09/2014 6421 Colorado Supreme Co... June CLE -10.00 28,210.90
Check 04/09/2014 6422 Weld County Legal Se... 1 sr @ $70 -70.00 28,140.90
Check 04/12/2014 Constant Contact Newsletter -15.00 28,125.90
Check 05/01/2014 6362 Moreno's Deli Law Day Breakfast - food -243.75 27,882.15
Check 05/01/2014 King Soopers Law Day Breakfast - food -99.99 27,782.16
Check 05/01/2014 Starbuck's Law Day breakfast - food -95.72 27,686.44
Check 05/02/2014 Hit Trophy Plaques -265.85 27,420.59
Check 05/02/2014 6423 Dickey's Barbeque Pit Annual dinner - food -1,439.33 25,981.26
Deposit 05/05/2014 Law Day Breakfast food refund 47.86 26,029.12
Check 05/05/2014 Hit Trophy Plaques -568.20 25,460.92
Check 05/12/2014 Constant Contact Newsletter -15.00 25,445.92
Check 05/24/2014 6425 Mark Gonzales Annual dinner - food -343.89 25,102.03
Deposit 05/31/2014 1 sr @ $62.50; Bar Call ad; annual dinner 127.50 25,229.53
Check 05/31/2014 6430 Bibi Thomas Newsletter/website for May -100.00 25,129.53
Check 05/31/2014 6431 Donna Coble Bookkeeping for May -100.00 25,029.53
Check 05/31/2014 6432 Sears Credit Card Bar lunch; annual Bar dinner -183.08 24,846.45
Check 05/31/2014 6433 Weld County Legal Se... 1 jr @ $45 -45.00 24,801.45

Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709 -3,381.90 24,801.45

TOTAL -3,381.90 24,801.45
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